HEECRT 9562SE

made for garden

28
2




HEECRT 9562SE

made for garden

23| Sibaz-2 We = ! 73 | 8J-046-1 |8 Tension convex plank 1

24| S1210-1 |Adjuster damp fixing plate 1 i 74| SB-044 |Hexagonal Screw 1 M8X20 GB5780-86
25 8J-246  |Operation Panel 1 75| $1-035-1 |Spring 3 1

26| SB-124 |plain cushion Z ¢8.5*g22+1.8 76 | SX-11-170B | Small tension convex washer 1 | _samcas STGI170Ac-01
27 SB-125 hexagona] Nut 2 M8 77 SB-045 chagonal Screw 1 MS8X10

28| SB-126 |lock nut 2 M8 78 | SB-046 _|plain cushion 2 08.5%915.5%1.5

29| SJ028 |S]Handle mat 2 79 | $X-11-170 |Small Tension pulley (+Bearing) | 1 same as STG1170A¢-01
30 SB-127 |hexagonal flange screw 2 M8X40 80| sJ-008C [Pad 1

31 SB-128 |hexagonal flange screw 2 M8X20 GB5780-86 81 $B-047 |Hexagonal Screw 1 M8X30 GB5780-86
32 8J-026  |8J Head shaft bushing 2 82 §J-049  [SJMain synchromesh pulley 1

33 SJ-003  [S] Large gear 1 83 | SB-048 |plain cushion 1 08.5%027.5%3

34| SB-018 |Semicircularkey 2 5x7.5x19 GB1099-79 84| SB-049 |hexagonal flange bolt 1 M8X25 GB5780-86
35| SB-019 [Pin 1 30xp4 GB879.2-2000 85 | SI-049B-3 |SJMain pulley 1

36 8J-017-2 |8] Drive wheel axle 1 36 SB-51 V-belt 1 V13-885

37| S8J066 |[S] Spring Pin 2 87| SB-52__[Synchro-belt 1| 5M 150teeth, width1Smm
38| SB-020 |plain cushion 2 919.5*¢38*1.5 88 | SB-052 |Hexagomal Screw 1 M8x16 GB5781-86
39| SB-21A [Ty 1 89 | SB-053 |plain cushion 3 08.5%928%2

40| 8J-134  |Gasoline Engine 1 168FBE 90 | SB-054 |Deep slot bearing with lock 1 203 GB277-82

41| $B-022 |hexagonal Screw 2 M6X10 GB5780-86 91 [ $X-11-005 [clutch pin 1 same as STG1170Ae-01
42 SB-023  |plain cushion 2 96.5%¢11.5%1.5 92 $J-005  [SJHexagon gear shaft 1

43| 81031 [S1Pulley Cover 1 93 | $J-013C  [SJ Change wheel 1

44 SB-024  |lock nut 4 M8 94 SB-055 |Hexagonal Screw 3 M6X12 GB5780-86
45 SB-025  |plain cushion 4 ©8.5*p16*1.5 95| SJ-013D |SJ Change wheel Circle 1

46 SB-016 |plain cushion 2 98.5%¢22*1.8 96 | SJ-013A |SJ Change wheel washer 2

47 SI-214 Gear lever fixed hub 1 97 SB-056 |Hexagonal Screw 3 M6X12 GB5780-86










"t $%&" ( |# swa"
| H $%&." ( [# s%e&”
* 4
y "~ * +
["#3$-&) (4 $&)
$-& U H# B8
% . $%48) U # $%8&)
/-0  1[23 + 3 3"
D6 45" | $'55
+
+
$3 &- 78(3 &-







)- 9"+ A
+ <=
+ <
) > 24 3
) %) 6
%
c
- - C+ 1
) - >+ o+
' , @
$
% . E- B $&-
% % 5 F &
3" G
d @ &-&F & -&F'




%
%
: —
"5
>
> ? ’
X ! I&)
+; ; (g
2+ :}og&&
%)
&
>
>
>3 |&
3 ->)F
" (}8'&-
#
3
$0
(y/o
o&&
)




0? 3 [ 13
0
-0
0 13
>? .3
0 '@







K $ % &
(&) & &)
#1" &* &
4+ 1% SOH% #
+ I*
[* #! 0#
2" 2 #! 34"
6871 1" $8!1#%
6 7 $&T% _# o & D%
6 7 s&w 2" 34 " $&IH%
& #1" 34 " % "%
P 6" & %'l $
g#sH #1"
9! ' &
9 | P &




3 #
' " 3
) 0"@ .
D"@ 243 9 3
% C+3 "
'@
2+3 9
I"#
| "# $-&) ( # $&)
+ (
; 38
% 3 1;
? % ) ) ! "H# $-& # $-&




& &
* ) # <1& * 1

&) +4 > #% )| +4
&N +4’ > #Y ) +4
# & B




0< "# _#'

3< "#

% #"

#' +

- #

2u

- 0+1 1




0<"# 2" 5 /
) d 2" 5 ;
- < +:
2" |5
% 2" 49 ;3 / #
21( / # 3
. -E | "H$-& ( # $&
o<"# 2" 5 #8H#
$ - $| % D" $-




% 45" 3 $'55  #
45" $'55
3
| "% $'8% ([ # $&%
" )& . 8 ))&
5 $% D" $%
45" $'56 #




0 + + (@ /D >$0 (JB,
.2+ 1@ 5
) C+ 3 + @ 3
! >
- 0 45 ( 5
-% ! "#$-&% $-& %
% 0 + " W
1 " "#| 3
$ % $ % (" $%




) ‘B9
3 .
(
) 0% 23 |+ H
- Do 1 (8
-E' | $-& b-& '
% 9H::B9 H:DH H>D
Do 1 KB 1. L (8
4y % #?
-E | "H$-& p-&




D+ +1
0+ +1
"t
)- 0'@ 3
0'@ 3
) )- 0'@ *9> B 96 J9D .09HD:
' $- (_"[s
)-) + 3
)- +1 :
% -E I I'# $-& ( #]| %$-&




D6 ) & 3 <= ;3 8 #& #
% ) < 8 #&;"
y 23




Do

%




